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Monday 29 January 2020  

Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
The staff and I welcome all families to Soldiers Point 
Public School for the 2020 school year. We trust you 
have had a safe and enjoyable Christmas and new 
year break with many exciting, family adventures.  
 
As many of you are aware students will remain in 
their 2019 classes this week or at least until our 
student population has settled. This is done so we 
can finalise our numbers and then create a class 
structure for the year ahead. We thank you for your 
patience and support at this time as it allows us to 
fine tune our school organisation.  
 
I will publish more information about our class 
structure in our next newsletter, which will be on 
Monday, February 10. 
 

Time and Care 
At the start of each school year it can take some 
students a little while to adjust to their new setting 
so it’s really important that, as parents, we 
encourage our child to accept change by focusing on 
the positive aspects of their new environment i.e. a 
new teacher, new classroom and an opportunity to 
make new friends. All of our teachers are very aware 
of this transition and manage it with care and 
understanding and are keen to work with children 
to overcome this initial challenge. 
 

Staffing 
In addition to welcoming many new students to 
SPPS this year, we also warmly welcome a new 
teacher to our school community, Miss Amy Pack.  
Miss Pack will be teaching a Stage 1 class and is 
already known to many of the students.  
 

 

Student Leaders for 2020 
Following our student elections at the end of 2019 
our school captains and student representative 
council (SRC) for 2020 were announced. They are:  
Prime/Deputy Minister: Gus and Olivia; 
Minister for Communications: Ava; 
Minister for Education: Jazz; 
Minister for Environment: Bre; 
Minister for Functions: Keeley; 
Minister for Health: Jack; and 
Minister for Sport: Jarvis. 
 

 
 

Swimming Carnival 
I’m sure the warm, summer days we been enjoying 
recently have encouraged many of our students to 
practise their swimming at the pool or beach. This 
practise will be very helpful at our 2020 swimming 
carnival, which will be held on Monday, February 3, 
at Tomaree Aquatic Centre.  
 
As this is a school activity all primary students (8 
years or above) are expected to attend. More 
details will be forwarded home along with a 
Permission Note this week. 

https://detwww.det.nsw.edu.au/
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School Calendar 

Term 1 

Term 1 – Week 1 

Wednesday 29th January 2020  Yrs 1-6 Return to School 

Thursday 30th January 2020   

Friday 31st of January 2020    

Term 1 – Week 2 

Monday 3rd February 2020  Kindergarten Starts 

  Swimming Carnival Years 3-6 

Tuesday 4th February 2020   

Wednesday 5th February 2020   Kindergarten Photos 

Thursday 6th February 2020   

Friday 7th February 2020   

Term 1 – Week 3 

Monday 10th February 2020   

Tuesday 11th February 2020   

Wednesday 12th February 2020    

Thursday 13th February 2020   

Friday 14th February 2020   

Term 1 – Week 4 

Monday 17th February 2020   

Tuesday 18th February 2020   

Wednesday 19th February 2020    

Thursday 20th February 2020   

Friday 21st February 2020  Zone Swimming 

  P&C Welcome Back BBQ 

Term 1 – Week 5 

Monday 24th February 2020   

Tuesday 25th February 2020   

Wednesday 26th February 2020    

Thursday 27th February 2020   

Friday 28th February 2020   

Term 1 – Week 6 

Monday 2nd March 2020   

Tuesday 3rd March 2020   

Wednesday 4th March 2020    

Thursday 5th March 2020   

Friday 6th March 2020   

Term 1 – Week 7 

Monday 9th March 2020   

Tuesday 10th March 2020  School Photos 

Wednesday 11th March 2020    

Thursday 12th March 2020   

Friday 13th March 2020   

Term 1 – Week 8 

Monday 16th March 2020   

Tuesday 17th March 2020   

Wednesday 18th March 2020    

Thursday 19th March 2020   

Friday 20th March 2020 
 
 

Term 1 – Week 9 

Monday 23rd March 2020  Life Education  

Tuesday 24th March 2020  Life Education 

Wednesday 25th March 2020   Life Education 

Thursday 26th March 2020  Life Education 

Friday 27th March 2020   

Term 1 – Week 10 

Monday 30th March 2020   

Tuesday 31st March 2020   

Wednesday 1st April 2020    

Thursday 2nd April 2020   

Friday 3rd April 2020   

Term 1 – Week 11 

Monday 6th April 2020   

Tuesday 7th April 2020   

Wednesday 8th April 2020    

Thursday 9th April 2020  Term Ends – Last Day of School 

Friday 3rd April 2020  Good Friday 

Term 2 

Term 2 – Week 1 

Monday 27th April 2020  Staff Development Day 

Tuesday 28th April 2020  School Returns 

 
 

Primary Swimming Carnival 
This Swimming carnival will be held on: 
 

Date: Monday 3rd of February 2020 
Venue: Tomaree Aquatic Centre. 
Time: Depart School at 9.10am  

(Carnival will run from approximately 9.45am to 
2.15pm) 

Cost: $8 per student or $5 if they have a pass 
 

As this is a school activity all primary students (8 years or 
above) are expected to attend. A note containing more 
details will be sent home with students today. Please 
return the permission note and payment to class 
teachers/office as soon as possible. 
 

https://detwww.det.nsw.edu.au/
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School Chaplain 
Hello Families! My name is Julie Thorneley and I am 
the Student Wellbeing Officer here at Soldiers Point 
Public School. My goal is to support your children, 
your family and our teaching staff throughout the 
education journey. Over the coming terms I will be 
running programs to support students of all ages 
within the school. I am also available to meet with 
students and families. Feel free to come and say hi! 
My days at school are Tuesday and Wednesday, and 
you will likely see me around during events as well. I 
look forward to meeting you all! 
 

 

P&C News 
TEA & TISSUES 

Volunteers needed! Monday 3rd Feb is the first day 
for our new Kindergarteners and we are hosting Tea 
& Tissues for all new parents to SPPS. Having the 
assistance of current parents, especially those who 
have had children in Kindergarten in recent years, to 
meet and greet new parents and families is greatly 
appreciated by all. So please let us know if you are 
able to lend a hand. The event only runs for a short 
time on Monday 3rd Feb from 8.30am - 10.30am 
outside the canteen. Baked goods or treats would 
also be appreciated if you are able to contribute! 

WELCOME BACK  BBQ 

Friday February 21st 5-7pm at SPPS 

We would love any donations of clean, good quality 
children’s clothes, books and toys. Drop off times and 
locations will be announced closer to the date.  

Parent volunteers are needed to help run the 
canteen, cake stall, preloved children’s items stall 
and supervise and to act as First Aid Officer. Please 
text Kirsty Webb on 0410 509 467 or contact us via 
the FB School Parents Page with your details. Any 
children interested in running a stall selling their own 
handmade items are encouraged to contact us for 
more details. Donations of plants and baked goods 
would also be greatly appreciated. Proceeds raised 
go towards running the event.  

 

https://detwww.det.nsw.edu.au/
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WORKING WITH CHILDREN CHECKS 

WWCC 
As from January 2019 all – 

Classroom Volunteers 
Canteen Helpers 

Anyone transporting students in private cars (other than 
their own children) – for school events 

 
Will need to apply and have an Unpaid Volunteer 
WWCC number.  This is free and must be applied for 
on-line at - https://www.kidsguardian.nsw.gov.au/child-
safe-organisations/working-with-children-check 
 
After receiving your WWCC Number please bring  the 
official document to the school office and we can place 
you on our data base. 
 
If for some reason you do not have access to a 
computer please let the school office know and we can 
help you to apply on-line. 
 
If you do not have this WWCC number, from 2019 you 
will not be able to help at the school as a Volunteer. 

 
Thank you 
Bronwyn Sherman 
Admin Manager 

 

 

 

 

https://detwww.det.nsw.edu.au/
https://www.kidsguardian.nsw.gov.au/child-safe-organisations/working-with-children-check
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